Thresholds
Finishing Touch for Floor Closer Installations
THRESHOLDS
GENERAL INFORMATION/TABLE OF CONTENTS
2 Copyright © 2013, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
Limited Warranty................................................................................................................................................................. 2
Specifications..................................................................................................................................................................... 2

(6.4)
THRESHOLDS
HOW TO ORDER
10
FINISHES
Copyright © 2013, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
Blank = No options
201 = For use with model 800 only
301 = Not available in type 5
501 = Not available in type 5
No Closer Prep = attaching screw holes only
Blank = Pair
RH = Right hand
LH = Left hand
AL	 Aluminum
BZ	 Bronze
605	 Bright Brass
606	 Satin Brass
613	 Dark Bronze
Thresholds are aluminum or bronze.
When considering thresholds, remember that they are being walked on, rolled over and rained upon. This means that the finish you
decide to use can be dramatically affected by those conditions.
The most forgiving base metal is aluminum. Mill aluminum does not tarnish or darken in time. Mill bronze darkens after awhile and the
end result is a dark oxidized appearance.
Plated finishes on thresholds are not a good idea. To do a plated finish, a bronze base threshold is plated then lacquered. The first time
someone with a pebble in the sole of their shoe walks across the threshold, they will scratch the lacquer, then the plating will wear. This
leaves the bronze base metal coming through. The wear patterns will be very noticeable. Plated thresholds are not warranted for finish.
If configuration, other than standard, is required, complete detail drawings must be supplied. Allow extra time for approved drawings to
be returned. Thresholds will be quoted after factory drawings are approved.
Blank =	 1/2 high
PH = 	 1/4 high
	 	 (models 700
	 	 and 800 only)
400 = 4" (used with #5 or without floor closer)
500 = 5" (used with #5 or without floor closer)
600 = 6" (can’t be used with #5 or with floor closer)
700 = 7"
800 = 8"
1 = Center hung
3 = Offset hung
4 = Center hung
5 = Offset hung
PH
Prefix
3
Type
x 700
Width
x 501
Option
x 36
Door
Opening
Width
x 1-3/4
Door
Thickness
x RH
Hand
x 27N
Closer
x AL
Finish
SPECIAL DRAWINGS
HOW TO ORDER
11Copyright © 2012, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.